ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1
17
C
as
to
rs
 a

[mm]
80 50 - - - - - -
100 23 52 - - - - -
125 17 45 65 - - - -
150 12 38 60 70 80 - -
200 <10 30 49 60 78 105 180
Code Description D d d3 l3 l4 l5
Static load#
[N]
Rolling
resistance#
[N]
Dynamic carrying
capacity#
[N]
451501 RE.F5-080-RSL 80 12 28 25 30 8 2800 1500 2200 200
451506 RE.F5-100-RSL 100 12 32 30 40 10 3500 2250 2500 340
451511 RE.F5-125-RSL 125 12 32 35 40 10 5000 2800 4000 500
451516 RE.F5-150-RSL 150 20 47 40 50 14 8500 3300 6000 910
451522 RE.F5-200-A20-RSL 200 20 52 50 55 15 10000 3600 8500 1232
451521 RE.F5-200-A25-RSL 200 25 52 50 55 15 10000 3600 8500 1232
RE.F5RE.F5
3/2025